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201512300004
44190

12/30/2015
02:54:10

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202305040001
32260

05/04/2023
10:36:13

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201011170003
86190

11/17/2010
01:51:51

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201102210000
58870

02/21/2011
02:52:41

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201211190004
44060

11/19/2012
02:21:47

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301170000
23360

01/17/2013
10:32:41

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201303180001
10670

03/18/2013
11:45:11

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201309250003
86280

09/25/2013
01:38:08

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501260000
26750

01/26/2015
12:35:07

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201603100000
77570

03/10/2016
11:10:24

WEST
RAYMOND A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


