Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= WEST RAYMOND A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201512300004 44190	12/30/2015 02:54:10	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202305040001 32260	05/04/2023 10:36:13	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201011170003 86190	11/17/2010 01:51:51	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201102210000 58870	02/21/2011 02:52:41	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201211190004 44060	11/19/2012 02:21:47	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201301170000 23360	01/17/2013 10:32:41	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201303180001 10670	03/18/2013 11:45:11	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201309250003 86280	09/25/2013 01:38:08	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501260000 26750	01/26/2015 12:35:07	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201603100000 77570	03/10/2016 11:10:24	WEST RAYMOND A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						